

Money Execution-16/2025
CNR-WB-CB01-000777-2025

Present : Smt. Sonalee Nandy Chakrabarti,
District Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00584

Order No. 04, dated 27/11/2025

Today is fixed for report of the Mediator.

Hajira is filed for the DHR.

“Pending” report is received showing next date of mediation on
28.11.25.

Fix **06.01.2026** for report of the Mediator.

Sd/- S.N.Chakrabarti

District Judge
Cooch-Behar