

Money Execution-16/2025
CNR-WB-CB01-000777-2025

Present : Sri Nirvan Khesong
District Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00662

Order No. 07, dated 02/04/2026

Today is fixed for show cause by the DHR.

Hajira is filed for the DHR which is refused due to non maintainable at this stage .

Ld. P.O. is busy with urgent administrative work related with the Special Intensive Revision and in view of the nature of this case, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **06.06.2026** for show cause by the DHR ***positively i.d. necessary order.***

Sd/- N. Khesong

District Judge
Cooch-Behar